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CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:

Service Notice For Case; 15-1049-TR-CVF

15-1049-TR-CVF
Charlie [. Wasaya (OH3229011733D)
4/13/2016

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: % /13 120/L

g

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD

WASAYA, CHARLIE I
4331 SEYMOUR ST
'DEARBORN,MI.48126

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

file:/iC /disReports/15-1049ServiceNotice him|

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Henson, Erin L Mrs.
AldenLaw

One East Livingston Avenue
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-1306
Fax:614-221-3551
Email:ehenson@aldenlaw.net

WILLIAMS, JOHN P

527 N MAIN STREET

ROYAL OAK MI 48067
Phone:248-543-5777
Fax:248-543-5781

Emai WLLMSI1212@YAHOO.COM
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none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 15-1049-TR-CVF

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St,

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Keiffer, Lea A Ms.
AldenLaw

One East Livingston Avenue
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)221-1311
Fax:(614)221-3551
Email:lkeiffer@aldenlaw.net
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